Monitorler

Uriin

27" GIGABYTE M27UP 4K 160HZ FHD 320HZ 1MS MONITOR

GAMEPOWER KAZE DUAL 4K 160 FHD320 IPS MONITOR

31.5 GIGABYTE MO032U OLED 0.03MS 165HZ UHD GAMING
MONITOR

32 ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR10 5MS 165HZ FREESYNC

31.5 MSI MAG 321CUP 0.03MS 165HZ QD-OLED MONITOR

27 GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 CURVED 1MS 165Hz MONITOR

23.6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

27 ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

27 GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 CURVED 1MS 165Hz MONITOR

27 ASUS VG27WQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP
GAMING

SAMSUNG ODYSSEY G5 LC34G55TWWRXUF 34" 1 MS WQHD

31.5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP

Marka

Gigabyte

Gamepower

Gigabyte

Asus

Msi

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

383,25

525,00

834,75

964,95

1.363,95

246,75

262,50

282,45

288,75

341,25

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usb

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

15.748,95 TL

399,00

usD



31.5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI Asus 0 504,00 USD

27 ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI Asus 0 523,95 USD

31.5 MSI MAG 321UP QD-OLED 0.03MS 165HZ UHD FLAT Msi 0 1.783,95 USD
1500R VA FREESYNC PREMIUM GAMING MONITOR



